Evaluates: MAX3521MAX3521 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX3521 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies the testing
and evaluation of the MAX3521 DOCSIS 3.0 upstream
amplifier. The EV kit is fully assembled and tested at the
factory. Standard 50Ω SMA connectors are included on
the EV kit for the inputs and outputs to allow quick and
easy evaluation on the test bench.

(Available at www.maximintegrated.com)
19-6774; Rev 1; 6/16
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
*EP = Exposed pad.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
B1, B2 2 Ferrite beads (0805)
Murata BLM21AG601SN1
B3 1 Ferrite bead 1206,
Murata BLM31PG121SN1
C1–C4, C8 5
0.01µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM188R71H103K
C5, C9 2
5.6pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H5R6B
C6 1
10µF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0805)
Murata GRM21BR61A106K
C7 1
0.1µF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM155R71A104K
C10, C11 2
10pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
JP2 1 20-pin (2 x 10) dual inline header
Sullins PEC36DAAN
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
JP3 (+5V) 1 PC mini red test point